LEDLUM236R2   5-25
APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE Performance Class OPTI-SELECT Cut-Off
Wall Pack delivers unmatched precision with its full cut-off
design, eliminating uplight to reduce glare and light pollution,
while the revolutionary OPTI-SELECT technology lets you
instantly switch between T2, T3, and T4 distributions via

1 of 6
ORDERING GUIDE
WALPAKC P SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 ADJ XX X
PRODUCT NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE OPTICS
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
WALPAKC =
Cut Off Wall Pack
Luminaire
P = Performance
Class
S025 = 25/30/40W
S060 = 40/50/60W
S100 = 60/80/100W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimmable
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
ADJ =
Adjustable
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black
WH = White
P = Photocell
E = EMBB
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
TOTAL
LUMENS
@ 4000K/
MEDIUM (LM) DLC LPW FINISH OPTIONS
BUG
RATING MTO*
66379  WALPAKCPS040UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 25/30/40 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
3750/4500
/6000 5.1 Prem 150 Bronze Integrated
Photocell B2-U0-G1 –
66380  WALPAKCPS060UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
6000/7500
/9000 5.1 Prem 150 Bronze Integrated
Photocell B3-U0-G2 –
66381  WALPAKCPS100UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 60/80/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
9000/12000
/15000 5.1 Prem 150 Bronze Integrated
Photocell B3-U0-G2 –
66382  WALPAKCPS040UNHD8SC2ADJBLP 25/30/40 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
3750/4500
/6000 5.1 Prem 150 Black Integrated
Photocell B2-U0-G1 –
66383  WALPAKCPS060UNHD8SC2ADJBLP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
6000/7500
/9000 5.1 Prem 150 Black Integrated
Photocell B3-U0-G2 –
66384  WALPAKCPS100UNHD8SC2ADJBLP 60/80/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
9000/12000
/15000 5.1 Prem 150 Black Integrated
Photocell B3-U0-G2 –
66385  WALPAKCPS040UNHD8SC2ADJWHP 25/30/40 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
3750/4500
/6000 5.1 Prem 150 White Integrated
Photocell B2-U0-G1 –
66386  WALPAKCPS060UNHD8SC2ADJWHP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
6000/7500
/9000 5.1 Prem 150 White Integrated
Photocell B3-U0-G2 –
66387  WALPAKCPS100UNHD8SC2ADJWHP 60/80/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
9000/12000
/15000 5.1 Prem 150 White Integrated
Photocell B3-U0-G2 –